
Show #10102020: October Stock Horse @ JPH (10/10/2020-10/11/2020)

3900. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 208 JP Redlight District David R George David George1.00

3950. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 898 Winin Chex Grady Dougless Grady Dougless3.00

2 202 OnMyWay ToFarFarAway Elizabeth Hulslander Elizabeth Hulslander2.00

3 352 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis Eva Davis1.00



Show #10102020: October Stock Horse @ JPH (10/10/2020-10/11/2020)

310. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 108 IM NO WIMP Samuel Keith Reding 74.00 Sam Reding9.00

2 163 Steppin Down Susan S Meyer 71.00 Susan S Meyer8.00

3 202 OnMyWay ToFarFarAway Elizabeth Hulslander 70.51 Elizabeth Hulslander7.00

4 160 COOKINSWEETMOONSHINE Pamela Cook 69.50 Pamela Cook6.00

5 352 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 69.00 Eva Davis5.00

6 328 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 68.50 Cindy Bowling4.00

7 208 JP Redlight District David R George 67.50 David George3.00

8 898 Winin Chex Grady Dougless 65.50 Grady Dougless2.00

OP1 9 132 St Pattys Smart Lady Carol Illing 53.50 Carol Illing1.00

330. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 108 IM NO WIMP Samuel Keith Reding 68.50 Sam Reding6.00

2 352 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 65.50 Eva Davis5.00

3 898 Winin Chex Grady Dougless 65.00 Grady Dougless4.00

4 202 OnMyWay ToFarFarAway Elizabeth Hulslander 61.00 Elizabeth Hulslander3.00

DQ 208 JP Redlight District David R George 0.00 David George2.00

OP1 6 160 COOKINSWEETMOONSHINE Pamela Cook 62.00 Pamela Cook1.00

350. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 202 OnMyWay ToFarFarAway Elizabeth Hulslander 73.00 Elizabeth Hulslander6.00

2 352 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 69.50 Eva Davis5.00

3 163 Steppin Down Susan S Meyer 68.00 Susan S Meyer4.00

4 160 COOKINSWEETMOONSHINE Pamela Cook 64.00 Pamela Cook3.00

5 898 Winin Chex Grady Dougless 63.00 Grady Dougless2.00

OP1 6 208 JP Redlight District David R George 58.00 David George1.00

380. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 364 RCY Butter Cup Karen M Widler 67.50 Mitch &/or Karen Widler6.00

2 435 Bert Large P W May 66.50 P W May5.00

3 422 Stylish Belle Toby Rawdon May 66.00 PW May4.00

4 208 JP Redlight District David R George 65.50 David George3.00

5 182 D Bar Pep Talk Gillean Blain Nixon 65.00 Gillean Blain Nixon2.00

6 898 Winin Chex Grady Dougless 64.50 Grady Dougless1.00

390. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 163 Steppin Down Susan S Meyer 5.00 Susan S Meyer5.00

2 208 JP Redlight District David R George 4.00 David George4.00

3 202 OnMyWay ToFarFarAway Elizabeth Hulslander 3.00 Elizabeth Hulslander3.00

4 898 Winin Chex Grady Dougless 2.00 Grady Dougless2.00

5 352 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 1.00 Eva Davis1.00



Show #10102020: October Stock Horse @ JPH (10/10/2020-10/11/2020)

37. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 208 JP Redlight District David R George 64.00 David George1.00



Show #10102020: October Stock Horse @ JPH (10/10/2020-10/11/2020)

57. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 327 Very Smart Rico Margie M Zimmer 75.00 Margie M Zimmer5.00

2 202 OnMyWay ToFarFarAway Elizabeth Hulslander 70.00 Elizabeth Hulslander4.00

3 898 Winin Chex Grady Dougless 69.00 Grady Dougless3.00

4 160 COOKINSWEETMOONSHINE Pamela Cook 67.50 Pamela Cook2.00

5 352 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 60.50 Eva Davis1.00


	np aa
	np classes
	np cow 2
	np cow

